TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.2
Stratum 1 NTP Server: NTS7500 embeds a high precision, multi-system GNSS module that supports GPS, GLONASS, BEIDOU and
GALILEO GNSS Systems for redundancy. When disconnected from a GNSS time source, its integrated TCXO Oscillator, ensures time
drift (1PPS output) does not exceed 30 ppb matching and exceeding the requirements for Power Substations. NTS7500 supports
NTPv1/v2/v3/v4 Server and NTP/SNTP Client.

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 88~264V to 24VDC 3.2A;75W
LM38-A3S-TI-N 50708051G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
LS38-A3S-TI-N 50709431G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
LM28-C3S-TI-N 50708031G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
LM38-C3S-TI-N 50709411G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
LS38-C3S-TI-N 50709391G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
LS38-C3L-TI-N 50709441G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
TBD Ask for more info Antenna Cable, 10 m
TBD Ask for more info Outdoor Antenna
RHG9528-BS See datasheet IEC61850-3 Rack-mount Modular Managed Switch & 1588v2 BC/TC
EHG9508/12 See datasheet IEC61850-3 DIN-Rail Managed Switch & 1588v2 TC
Main core and Modules
Model Name Part Number Description
NTS7500-CPU-NTP 1P1NTS75000001G NTP Server core-unit, IEC61850-3 compliant
NTS7500-CPU-PTP 1P1NTS75000002G NTP Server and 1588v2 Entry-level Grandmaster core, IEC61850-3 compliant
NTS7X00-P1 1P1NTS7X00P101G 20~60 VDC / one Relay output power module for NTS7700
NTS7X00-P2 1P1NTS7X00P201G 110~240VAC or 120~240VDC /one Relay output power module for NTS7700
NTS7X00-S1 1P1NTS7X00S101G IRIG-B and Serial Output module for NTS7700 - 16-pin Terminal Block
NTS7X00-S2 1P1NTS7X00S201G IRIG-B and Serial Output module for NTS7700 - 8x BNC (F) connectors